3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-01 04:17 (UTC)



| BLOCKCHAIN | POLYGON |
|------------|---|
| ADDRESS ID | <u>0x199d8c50c7cedb7df4e13e5b53a66dc39cc243e1</u> |
| | |
| Token | Balance |
| MATIC | 0.00000000000000000 MATIC ↔ 0.00 USD |
| 5,000 USDT | N/A NFT Airdrop Round |
| 5000 USDT | N/A NFT Airdrop Round |

ERC-1155 EVENTS

| # | Date & time | Transaction Id | Amount | |
|---|------------------------|--|--------------------------|---|
| 1 | 2023-10-27 11:59:20 | 0xc1a9fbc61344d7bc4960 b5c4aa20a8db3f66ff1be0 9c4c7d1607f9a851d93732 | + 1 NFT Airdrop Round | ~ |
| 2 | 2023-10-16 10:04:18 | 0x4f6b94ddc21d17423658 df8b98c8b405a5f89dc922 2288830d39ebfaa2d80351 | + 1 NFT Airdrop Round | ~ |

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.